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“In person quorum with some virtual attendants

5:10 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

5:25 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

Nominating Committee Meeting

Monday, November 15, 2021

3250 S.W. 3™ Avenue (Coral Way)

United Way — Ryder Room

{4

5:10 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.

AGENDA

Welcome and opening remarks

Dr. Daniel Bagner
Committee Chair

Discussion item

Dr. Daniel Bagner
Committee Chair

e Approve the CEO/President to solicit applicants for the
officers of the board whose terms may be expiring

Any other business
Dr. Daniel Bagner
Committee Chair
Adjourn

Dr. Daniel Bagner
Committee Chair

The public is allowed to comment on a specific agenda item but must register with
the Clerk of the Board prior to being allowed to comment.



